

Ref.: ABC/BB/ Pub. Results - Q3 /22-23

February 14, 2023

The General Manager Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001. Scrip Code: 524075	The Manager Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C-1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400051. Symbol: ALBERTDAVD
--	--

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Q3 FY23 Financial Results.

In terms of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed please find herewith unaudited Financial Results for the 3rd quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 published in English all India edition and in Regional Language on Tuesday, February 14, 2023.

Kindly take the aforesaid information on record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For ALBERT DAVID LIMITED

(A. B. Chakrabartty)
Company Secretary &
Compliance Officer-cum-Legal Head
M. No.F-7184

Encl. As above

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				Year ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	
1	Total income from operations	250	250	750	1,000	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	287	122	(30)	409	5,587
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	287	122	(30)	409	5,587
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792
6	Equity Share Capital	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.35
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Financial Result of 31.03.2022)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.35
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
9	Basic (Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.35
10	Diluted (Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.35

GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited
(CIN: L74999TG2005PLC059013)

Regd. Off.: Darshak Chambers, Plot No.32, Ground Floor, Street No.1, Penderghast Rd., Secunderabad-500003, Telangana
Phone No: 040-2790 2663/64, Fax: 040-2790 2665
Website: www.gvk.com; Email: sanjeevkumar.singh@gvk.com

Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months period ended		Year ended	
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
Net sales / income from operations	250	250	750	1,000		
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	287	122	(30)	409	4,851	5,587
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	287	122	(30)	409	4,851	5,587
"Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each)"	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) - (not annualised)						
a) Basic (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.31	0.35
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.31	0.35
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) - (not annualised)						
a) Basic (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.31	0.35
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.31	0.35

Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Nine months period and quarter ended December 31, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months period ended		Year ended	
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
Net sales / income from operations	32,487	99,455	9,502	1,93,411	25,611	85,826
Loss for the period from Continuing operations after tax	(3,444)	15,386	(208)	(8,580)	(12,143)	(30,733)
Loss for the period from Discontinuing operations after tax	-	-	-	-	2,43,944	2,43,944
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(3,444)	15,386	(208)	(8,580)	2,31,801	2,13,211
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	3,40,241	15,387	21,973	3,15,620	2,53,982	2,63,591
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each)	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet						
Earnings per share: Basic and Diluted (before extraordinary items) - (not annualised)						
- Continuing operations	(3.76)	(0.07)	(0.01)	(4.86)	(0.77)	(2.22)
- Discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	15.78	15.78
Earnings per share: Basic and Diluted (after extraordinary items) - (not annualised)						
- Continuing operations	18.00	(0.07)	1.39	15.67	0.64	0.97
- Discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	15.78	15.78

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) or NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the company.

Note: 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 13, 2023 and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2023.

Date : February 13, 2023
Place: Hyderabad

For GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited
P V Prasanna Reddy
Whole-time Director



NOTICE

The following share certificate has been reported lost and the legal heir of the shareholder has requested the Company for issue of duplicate share certificate:

Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos. From To	No. of Shares	Name of Shareholder(s)	Folio No.
23924	4566890 - 4566964	75	UJAWALA G PANPALIYA	U00064

The Company will effect issuance of certificate in dematerialised form, if no valid objection is received within 15 days from the date of this publication. Public is cautioned not to deal in the said share certificate.

For Cheviot Company Limited
Sd/-
Aditya Banerjee
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Kolkata, 13th February, 2023

CAMAC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1st Floor, Express Building, 9-10, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110 002
Corporate Identity Number : L70109DL1980PLC169318
Phone :- 7303495374, E-Mail: camaccommercial@gmail.com,
Website :- www.camaccommercial.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter Ended	Year ended
		31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	45.97	202.36	64.72	637.07
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	17.39	30.95	52.32	555.88
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	17.39	(439.15)	52.32	555.88
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional items	17.47	(439.16)	42.71	464.77
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,151.22	15,012.72	(445.06)	1,086.43
6.	Equity Share Capital	88.28	88.28	88.28	88.28
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	158,185.70
8.	Earnings per share of Rs 10 each				
(a) Basic (Rs)	1.98	(49.75)	4.84	52.65	
(b) Diluted (Rs)	1.98	(49.75)	4.84	52.65	

Notes:

- The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company are available on the website of the Company and has also been sent to The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited on February 13, 2023.

By Order of the Board
For Camac Commercial Co. Ltd.
Sd/-
(Swati Shrivastava)
Director
DIN: 08529225

Place : New Delhi
Date : February 13, 2023

MARWADI SHARES AND FINANCE LIMITED

Registered Office: X-Change Plaza, Office No. 1201 to 1205, 12th Floor, Building No. 53E, Zone - 5, Road SE, Gift City, Gandhinagar - 382355
Corporate Office : Marwadi Financial Plaza, Nana Mava Main Road, Off 150 Feet Ring Road, Rajkot-360001. Email : inquiry@marwadionline.in, Phone : 0281-7174000 / 6192000

FINANCIAL RESULTS
[Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations)]

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rs in Lakhs		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from Operations	7,969.30	8,183.97	30,281.70
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,749.14	1,851.42	10,155.99
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,749.14	1,851.42	10,155.99
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,053.56	1,366.38	7,628.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,053.56	1,366.38	7,628.86
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	997.25	997.25	997.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	48,213.72	38,692.56	41,646.37
8	Securities Premium Account	1,603.37	1,603.37	1,603.37
9	Net Worth	49,210.97	39,689.81	42,643.62
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt*	20,000.00	2,710.00	2,710.00
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.46	0.38	0.32
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
14	1. Basic :	20.59	13.70	76.50
15	2. Diluted :	20.59	13.70	76.50
16	Capital Redemption Reserve	439.64	439.64	439.64
17	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.31	0.20	0.83
18	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.92	2.69	3.77

Note:

- * Paid up Debt Capital represents debt raised through issue of debentures.
- The above financial results was reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on February 11, 2023 and the same has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 11, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations.

For, Marwadi Shares and Finance Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Ketan H. Marwadi
Managing Director
DIN : 00088018

Place : Rajkot
Date : 14.02.2023

BENGAL & ASSAM COMPANY LIMITED

Consolidated Financial Results (Unaudited) for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs		
		31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022
1	Total income from operations	3,99,305.12	3,47,253.79	12,38,623.89
2	Profit before Interest, Depreciation & Taxes (PBIT)	39,371.94	31,880.83	1,14,910.08
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	15,089.34	10,523.08	46,032.37
4	Net Profit for the period (before Tax but after Exceptional Items)	13,676.34	11,189.08	38,859.37
5	Net Profit for the period (after Tax and Exceptional Items)	27,168.50	17,045.88	72,596.96
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	31,171.49	16,920.59	79,081.59
7	Equity Share Capital	1,129.63	1,129.63	1,129.63
8	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Audited Balance Sheet as of 31 st March, 2022	-	-	4,53,344.26
9	Earnings per share of ₹ 10/- each			
- Basic and Diluted (₹)		212.38	128.55	576.19

Notes:

- Standalone Financial information of the Company, pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022
1	Revenue	406.37	609.22	10,754.37
2	Profit before Interest, Depreciation & Taxes (PBIT)	257.97	469.15	10,819.17
3	Profit before Tax	(132.44)	(117.36)	8,143.25
4	Profit After Tax	(189.92)	37.86	7,082.32

- In the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter, exceptional item primarily represents unrealised foreign loss caused by recent volatility in exchange rates and consequential restatement of long term foreign currency items.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022, Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange at: www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.bengalassam.com

For Bengal & Assam Company Limited
Sd/-
(Bharat Hari Singhania)
Chairman

Place: New Delhi
Date: 13th February, 2023
For Kind Attention of Shareholders: As a part of Green Initiative of the Government, all Shareholders are requested to get their e-mail addresses registered with Company for receiving Annual Report etc. on email

Admin. Office: Patriot House, 4th Floor, 3, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi-110002, Phone: +91-11-66001112
Regd. Office: 7, Council House Street, Kolkata-700 001
Telephone No. +91-33-22486181, Fax No. +91-33-22481641,
CIN : L67120WB1947PLC221402
Website: www.bengalassam.com, E mail ID: dswain@kmail.com

VAKSONS AUTOMOBILES LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L51502DL2003PLC119052
Regd. Office: Regd Office: 105, 1st Floor, Barodia Tower, Plot No.12, D Block Central Market Prashant Vihar, New Delhi-110085.
Corporate Office: A-Block, Shubham Garden Complex Murthal Road Sonapat, Haryana-131001
Tel.: 022-2218572 | Fax: 2218572 | Website: www.vaksonsautomobiles.com | Email: info@vaksonsautomobiles.com

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		Standalone		Consolidated	
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2022	30.09.2022
1	Total income from operations	0.00	2.50	0.00	2.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.35)	(2.38)	(4.47)	(3.76)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.35)	(2.38)	(4.47)	(3.76)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.35)	(2.38)	(4.47)	(3.76)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(3.35)	(2.38)	(4.47)	(3.76)
6	Equity Share Capital	1052.05	1052.05	1052.05	1052.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Financial Result of 31.03.2022)	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
9	Basic	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.04)	(0.04)
10	Diluted	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.04)	(0.04)

- Note:**
- These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (referred to as "Ind AS") 34 interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time.
 - The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results and its release at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2023.
 - The Statutory auditor of company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the above results as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015 as amended time to time
 - As required by para 32 of IND AS 101, there is no change in the figures reported under the previous GAAP and IND-AS.
 - The Company has single reportable business segment. Hence, no separate information for segment wise disclosure is given in accordance with the requirements of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 - "Operating Segments".
 - The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
 - The aforesaid Quarterly Results are also being disseminated on the website of the Company i.e.(https://vaksonsautomobiles.com/investor-relations.php).

For Vaksons Automobiles Limited
Sd/-
Atul Kumar Jain
Director

Date : February 13, 2023
Place : Haryana

ALBERT DAVID LIMITED

Regd. Office : 'D' Block, 3rd Floor, Gillander House, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700 001
(Corporate Identity No. : L51109WB1938PLC009490)
Tel : 033-2262-8436/8456/8492, 2230-2330, Fax : 033-2262-8439
Email : albertdavid@adlindia.in, Website : www.albertdavidindia.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2022						
		(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended on 31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	3 months ended on 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	9 months ended on 31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	9 months ended on 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended on 31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income	8202.80	7772.69	27553.16	25566.54	32935.28
2	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1357.96	1087.21	4354.49	4052.85	4729.76
3	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1357.96	1087.21	4354.49	4052.85	4729.76
4	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1054.64	796.58	3244.01	3108.36	3525.83
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1047.60	788.20	3240.65	3154.43	3851.33
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	570.72	570.72	570.72	570.72	570.72
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	27376.33
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)					
	Basic (Rs.) :	18.48	13.96	56.84	54.46	61.77
	Diluted (Rs.) :	18.48	13.96	56.84	54.46	61.77

[illegible]

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)		Nine months period ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)		31.12.2022	31.03.2022
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022		
	Net sales / income from operations	250	250	750	750	1,000	1,000		
	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	287	122	(30)	409	4,851	5,587		
	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	287	122	(30)	409	4,851	5,587		
	"Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each)"	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792		
	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) -(not annualised)								
	a) Basic (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.31	0.35		
	b) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.31	0.35		
	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) -(not annualised)								
	a) Basic (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.31	0.35		
	b) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.31	0.35		

GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited (CIN: L74999TG2005PLC059013)									
Regd. Off.: Darshak Chambers, Plot No.32, Ground Floor, Street No.1, Penderghast Rd., Secunderabad-500003, Telangana Phone No: 040-2790 2663/64, Fax: 040-2790 2665 Website: www.gvk.com; Email: sanjeevkumar.singh@gvk.com									
Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022									
Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)		Nine months period ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)		Rupees in Lakhs		
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022			
Net sales / income from operations	250	250	750	750	1,000	1,000			
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	287	122	(30)	409	4,851	5,587			
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	287	122	(30)	409	4,851	5,587			
"Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each)"	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792			
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) -(not annualised)									
a) Basic (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.31	0.35			
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.31	0.35			
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) -(not annualised)									
a) Basic (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.31	0.35			
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.03	0.31	0.35			

Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the Nine months period and quarter ended December 31, 2022									
Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)		Nine months period ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)		Rupees in Lakhs		
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022			
Net sales / income from operations	32,487	99,455	9,502	1,93,411	25,611	85,826			
Loss for the period from Continuing operations after tax	(3,444)	15,386	(208)	(8,580)	(12,143)	(30,733)			
Loss for the period from Discontinuing operations after tax	-	-	-	-	2,43,944	2,43,944			
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(3,444)	15,386	(208)	(8,580)	2,31,801	2,13,211			
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	3,40,241	15,387	21,973	3,15,620	2,53,982	2,63,591			
"Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each)"	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792			
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet									
Earnings per share: Basic and Diluted (before extraordinary items) -(not annualised)									
- Continuing operations	(3.76)	(0.07)	(0.01)	(4.86)	(0.77)	(2.22)			
- Discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	15.78	15.78			
Earnings per share: Basic and Diluted (after extraordinary items) -(not annualised)									
- Continuing operations	18.00	(0.07)	1.39	15.67	0.64	0.97			
- Discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	15.78	15.78			

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) or NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the company.

Note: 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 13, 2023 and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2023.

Date : February 13, 2023
Place: Hyderabad

For GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited
P V Prasanna Reddy
Whole-time Director

CHEVIOT NOTICE				
The following share certificate has been reported lost and the legal heir of the shareholder has requested the Company for issue of duplicate share certificate:				
Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares	Name of Shareholder(s)	Folio No.
23924	From 4566890 To 4566964	75	UJAWALA G PANPALIYA	U00064
The Company will effect issuance of certificate in dematerialised form, if no valid objection is received within 15 days from the date of this publication. Public is cautioned not to deal in the said share certificate.				
For Cheviot Company Limited Sd/- Aditya Banerjee Company Secretary and Compliance Officer				
Kolkata, 13th February, 2023				

CAMAC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 1 st Floor, Express Building, 9-10, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110 002					
Corporate Identity Number : L70109DL1980PLC169318					
Phone :- 7303495374, E-Mail:- camaccommercial@gmail.com,					
Website :- www.camaccommercial.com					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the					
Quarter and Nine Months ended 31 st December, 2022					
(Rupees in Lakhs except per share data)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter Ended	Year ended
		Dec 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	45.97	202.36	64.72	637.07
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	17.39	30.95	52.32	555.88
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	17.39	(439.15)	52.32	555.88
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional items	17.47	(439.16)	42.71	464.77
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,151.22	15,012.72	(445.06)	1,086.43
6.	Equity Share Capital	88.28	88.28	88.28	88.28
7.	Other Equity				158,185.70
8.	Earnings per share of Rs 10 each				
	(a) Basic (Rs)	1.98	(49.75)	4.84	52.65
	(b) Diluted (Rs)	1.98	(49.75)	4.84	52.65

VAKSONS AUTOMOBILES LIMITED									
Corporate Identity Number: L51502DL2003PLC119052									
Regd. Office: Regd Office: 105, 1st Floor, Barodia Tower, Plot No.12, B Block Central Market, Rashast Mitra, New Delhi-110085									
Corporate Office: B Block, Shubham Garden Con. On, K.I. Road Sonapat, Haryana-131001									
Tel.: 022-2218572 Fax: 2218572 Website: www.vaksonsautomobiles.com Email: info@vaksonsautomobiles.com									

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022									
(₹ in Lakhs)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2022	30.09.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited				

1	Total income from operations	0.00	2.50	0.00	2.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.35)	(2.38)	(4.47)	(3.76)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(3.35)	(2.38)	(4.47)	(3.76)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.35)	(2.38)	(4.47)	(3.76)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(3.35)	(2.38)	(4.47)	(3.76)
6	Equity Share Capital	1052.05	1052.05	1052.05	1052.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Financial Result of 31.03.2022)	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	Basic	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.04)	(0.04)
	Diluted	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.04)	(0.04)

Note:

a) These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (referred to as "Ind AS") 34 interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time.

b) The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results and its release at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2023.

c) The Statutory auditor of company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the above results as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015 as amended time to time

d) As required by para 32 of IND AS 101, there is no change in the figures reported under the previous GAAP and IND-AS.

e) The Company has single reportable business segment. Hence, no separate information for segment wise disclosure is given in accordance with the requirements of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 - "Operating Segments".

f) The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

g) The aforesaid Quarterly Results are also being disseminated on the website of the Company i.e.(https://vaksonsautomobiles.com/investor-relations.php).

For Vaksons Automobiles Limited
Sd/-
Atul Kumar Jain
Director

Date : February 13, 2023
Place : Haryana

Kothari Group ALBERT DAVID LIMITED									
Regd. Office : 'D' Block, 3rd Floor, Gillander House, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700 001 (Corporate Identity No. : L51109WB1938PLC009490) Tel : 033-2262-8436/8456/8492, 2230-2330, Fax : 033-2262-8439 Email : albertdavid@adlindia.in, Website : www.albertdavidindia.com									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2022									
(Rs. in Lakhs)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended on 31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	3 months ended on 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	9 months ended on 31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	9 months ended on 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended on 31-03-2022 (Audited)			
1	Total Income	8202.80	7772.69	27553.16	25566.54	32935.28			
2	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1357.96	1087.21	4354.49	4052.85	4729.76			
3	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1357.96	1087.21	4354.49	4052.85	4729.76			
4	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1054.64	796.58	3244.01	3108.36	3525.83			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1047.60	788.20	3240.65	3154.45	3851.34			
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	570.72	570.72	570.72	570.72	570.72			

VIJAYA DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LIMITED (Formerly known as 'Vijaya Diagnostic Centre Private Limited') CIN: L85195TG2002PLC039075									
Regd. Office: No.6-3-883/F, FPA Building, Near Topaz Building, Punjagutta, Hyderabad-500082, Telangana, India Phone: 040-23420422, Website: www.vijayadiagnostic.com, Email: ir@vijayadiagnostic.in									
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year-to-date ended 31 December 2022									
(Rs. in Lakhs except as stated)									
S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended 31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)					

1	Total Income from Operations (net)	11,311.85	33,822.99	11,077.58					
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax and Exceptional items #	2,201.86	7,700.91	3,384.82					
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax and after Exceptional items #	2,201.86	7,700.91	3,384.82					
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax and after Exceptional items #	1,645.61	5,748.03	2,546.10					
5	Total comprehensive income for the period #	1,650.39	5,762.36	2,543.97					
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Re. 1 each)	1,020.69	1,020.69	1,019.66					
7	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	45,802.27	45,802.27	35,447.45					
8	Earnings per equity share (Face value of Re. 1 each) (non annualized for quarter and year-to-date ended)								
	- Basic (in Rs.)	1.60	5.60	2.48					
	- Diluted (in Rs.)	1.60	5.58	2.46					

Before Non-controlling interest

Notes:

1. Key numbers of the standalone financial results are underlined.

S. No.	Particulars</
--------	---------------